## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

3315 (Rev. 6/11/02) CCG 0015 Memorandum of Judgment 1210234023 Fee: \$40.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF Date: 04/11/2012 09:40 AM Pg: 1 of 1 **COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS** SUBHASH SALUJA MIDWESCO SEKVICES, INC. Recorder's Stamp No. 07 L 000591 MEMORANDUM OF JUDGMENT On March 27 , judgment was entered in this court in favor of the Defendant/Counter-Plaintiff Midwesco Services, Inc. and against Plaintiff/Counter-Defendant Subhash Saluja whose address is among others, 820 North Damen Ave., Chicago, Illinois 60622, PlN: 17-06-331-049-0000\* in the amount of \$ 242,246.73 \* Legal Description: LOT 53, 54, AND 55 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH PART OF BLOCK 16 IN SUFFERN'S SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/2 OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP, 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

DOROTHY BROWN, CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Atty. No.: 46554

Name: Laurie & Brennan, LLP

Atty. for: Midwesco Services, Inc.

Telephone: 312-445-8789

Address: 2 North Riverside Plaza, Suite 1750

City/State/Zip: Chicago, Illinois 60606

Judge